
*Italicised courses marked with an asterisk* are still to be confirmed and updates will be circulated ASAP* 
In may be necessary to amend the timetable before the start of the academic year, or in other exceptional circumstances. If an 

amendment is necessary, we will provide as much notice as is possible. 

MSC IN TAXATION TIMETABLE—2024/25 ACADEMIC YEAR  
September 2024 November 2024 December 2024 January 2025 February 2025 March 2025 

Tax Principles & 
Policy 

(Year 1 students) 
Mon 23 Sept– 

Fri 27 Sept 2024 
(MT-2) 

JF, GL, DT  
(and others) 

 
Tax Research 
Round Table 

(Year 2 students) 
Mon 23 Sept– 

Fri 27 Sept 2024 
(MT-2) 

MD, JV (and others) 
 

N.B. October = 
Nothing Planned 

*Tax Principles and 
Policy Formative 

Assignment 
Deadline* 

 
Tax & Public Policy 

Thurs 28 Nov–Sun 1 
Dec 2024 

(MT7) 
JV, MD, NJ 

 Principles of 
International 

Taxation 
(Year 1 students) 

Mon 6 Jan– 
Fri 10 Jan 2025 

(HT-1) 
PB, TD, JV, NJ 

 
Tax Treaties 
Fri 17 Jan– 

Mon 20 Jan 2025 
(HT0/HT1) 

PBa, DT 
 

Tax Principles & 
Policy and 

Tax Research 
Round Table 

30.01.25 

EU Tax Law 
Thurs 6 Feb–

Sun 9 Feb 2025 
(MT8) 

AC, JK, GK, PSA 
 

Tax & Public 
Policy 

17.02.25 

International Tax 
Reform: The Two 

Pillar Solution 
Thurs 13 March–

Sun 16 March 
2025 
(HT8) 

JV, NJ, RC and 
HWB 

April 2025 May 2025 June 2025 July 2025 August 2025 September 2025 

Problems in 
Transfer Pricing & 

PE Profit 
Attribution 

Thurs 10 April–Sun 
13 April 2025 

(HT12) 
RC 

 
Principles of 
International 

Taxation 
17.04.25 

Tax Treaties 
01.05.25 

 
Ethical Issues in Tax 

Practice 
Sat 10 May–Tues 13 

May 2025 
(TT3) 

PBa, JF, HG, AF, EE 
 

Rereading Classic 
Texts in Tax Law & 

Policy 
Sat 3 May– 

Sun 4 May 2025 
(TT2) 
AND 

Sat 17 May– 
Sun 18 May 2025 

(TT4) 
TD, LS, DT, RA 

 
EU Tax Law 

14.05.25 
 

Dissertation  
22.05.25 

Two Pillar Solution 
02.06.25 

 
*Advocacy Masterclass* 

Weds 5 June 2025 
(TT6) 

JP 
 

Tax & Development 
Sat 14 June– 

Tues 17 June 2025 
(TT8) 

TD, VP (and guests) 
 

US International Tax 
Sat 21 June–Tues 24 

June 2025 
(TT8/TT9) 

SS, SM, HWB, GL 
 

*Alumni Event and end 
of Course Dinner* 

TBC 

Transfer Pricing 
03.07.25 

 
Ethical Issues in 

Tax Practice 
28.07.25 

Rereading 
Classic Texts 

07.08.25 
 

Tax & 
Development  

26.08.25 

US International 
Tax 

04.09.25 

 

N.B. Compulsory courses in GREEN, electives courses in ORANGE, teachers in BLUE, socials/events in PURPLE, assessment deadlines in RED 

AC = Anzhela Cedelle AF = Anne Fairpo DT = David Tipping EE = Ekow Eghan 
GK = Georg Kofler GL = Glen Loutzenhiser HG = Hans Gribnau HWB = Heydon Wardell-Burrus 

JF = Judith Freedman JK = Juliane Kokott JP = Jonathan Peacock JV = John Vella 
LS = Linda Sugin MD = Mike Devereux NJ = Niels Johannesen PBa = Philip Baker 
PBr = Paul Brice PSA = Pascal Saint-Amans RA = Reuven Avi-Yonah RC = Richard Collier 

SM = Susie Morse SS = Steve Shay TD = Tsilly Dagan VP = Vicki Perry 

 


